
Silverwing SC: 2016 Tuesday Evening Series - HELMS. TOTAL 22

COUNT 5
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No Qualify Score

Div. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Roger Bennett A 1 2 1 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 10 3 18 Yes 5

2 Peter Phillips B 4 4 1 2 7 1 5 3 1 1 4 2 12 Yes 6

3 Adam Wickenden A 1 4 3 4 2 3 1 1 2 3 10 Yes 7

4 Paul Engelmann A 2 3 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 10 2 7 14 2 14 Yes 8

5 Roly Lewitt A 3 9 2 1 3 7 3 4 4 3 2 11 6 13 Yes 11

6 Ray Kirkham A 6 4 3 3 3 3 1 7 Yes 13

7 Aaron Evans C 6 5 8 10 3 5 5 11 8 4 8 14 6 12 3 9 5 13 1 7 20 Yes 16

8 Ken Baker B 7 8 6 4 2 9 6 4 2 8 4 11 Yes 16

9 Harry Lemon B 3 6 13 6 4 8 9 3 7 7 7 4 2 6 4 6 16 Yes 16

10 Scott Buckley A 5 6 4 5 12 11 5 8 4 5 6 7 4 7 14 Yes 22

11 Vic Laming B 3 10 5 6 7 3 6 Yes 24

12 Dave Ackroyd A 6 7 5 7 4 9 5 5 6 9 10 Yes 25

13 Paul Deane A 9 10 5 2 6 9 5 7 Yes 27

14 Helen Gatehouse B 2 7 5 8 5 5 Yes 27

15 Stuart Hall B 7 7 5 5 8 10 12 11 12 8 5 8 7 5 14 Yes 27

16 Phil Bergquist B 9 9 6 15 12 7 5 10 11 8 6 8 12 Yes 32

17 Anthea Wright C 8 8 14 8 10 9 6 Yes 43

18 Niamh Baker C 10 11 13 9 15 5 Yes 58

19 Mike Webb B 13 17 9 11 14 5 Yes 64

20 Joseph Slipper C 11 16 4 7 4 No 77

21 Rowen Baker C 8 12 12 13 4 No 84

22 Flossie Tanner C 7 10 19 11 4 No 86

23 Lesley Hunt C 9 7 8 3 No 102

24 Matthew Wynn B 13 13 6 3 No 110

25 Martin Weston A 4 9 2 No 130

26 Peter Jackson A 2 14 2 No 133

27 Howard Day C 10 8 2 No 135

28 Ed Couchman-Boor C 11 12 2 No 140

29 Dave Irwin C 11 12 2 No 140

30 Stuart Oborn C 14 10 2 No 141

31 Helen Pridmore C 16 13 2 No 146

32 Peter Lillywhite B 6 1 No 162

33 John Bates C 8 1 No 164

34 Angelika King C 10 1 No 166

35 Dave Couchman-Boor C 11 1 No 167

35 Helen Evans C 11 1 No 167

35 Bob Gatehouse B 11 1 No 167

38 Martin Baker C 13 1 No 169

SCROLL DOWN FOR CREWS RESULTS



Silverwing SC: 2016 Tuesday Evening Series - CREWS. TOTAL 22

COUNT 5
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No Qualify Score

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Lesley Sarjantson 1 1 6 2 2 2 1 1 1 2 13 1 1 1 10 3 16 Yes 5

2 Katie Engelmann 3 1 1 3 3 2 2 10 2 7 14 2 12 Yes 8

3 Anaïs Bramall 4 3 2 3 1 5 Yes 13

4 Sheron Bennett 6 4 3 3 3 3 1 7 Yes 13

5 Joe Slipper 7 5 12 11 1 2 3 7 Yes 18

6 Helen Evans 7 8 6 15 4 2 9 6 5 4 8 4 12 Yes 19

7 Elaine Laming 3 10 5 6 7 3 6 Yes 24

8 Leanne Bayliss 8 8 14 8 10 5 Yes 48

9 Rachel Gatehouse 2 8 5 3 No 75

10 Carol Killham 7 10 19 11 4 No 77

11 Richard Gimblett 10 10 8 3 No 88

12 Phil Bergquist 1 1 2 No 92

13 Adam Wickenden 4 7 2 No 101

14 Claire Ackroyd 9 9 2 No 108

15 Rowen Baker 9 15 2 No 114

16 Harvey Oborn 14 10 2 No 114

17 John Bates 2 1 No 122

18 Lisa Killham 5 1 No 125

19 Ed Couchman-Boor 6 1 No 126

20 Susan Blandford 8 1 No 128

20 Susan Bergquist 8 1 No 128

22 Eric Goodley 9 1 No 129

23 Matthew Wynn 10 1 No 130

24 Howard Day 11 1 No 131

24 Helen Gatehouse 11 1 No 131

24 Stuart Hall 11 1 No 131

27 Angelika King 12 1 No 132

28 Abigail Baker 13 1 No 133

29 Scott Buckley 16 1 No 136

SCROLL DOWN FOR SOLO FLEET RESULTS



Silverwing SC: 2016 Tuesday Evening Series - SOLO FLEET
COUNT 5
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No Qualify Score

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Peter Phillips 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 12 Yes 5

2 Roly Lewitt 1 2 1 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 2 13 Yes 5

3 Harry Lemon 4 1 2 3 No 23

4 Dave Irwin 3 3 2 No 30

5 John Bates 1 1 No 33

6 Helen Pridmore 2 1 No 34
6 Peter Lillywhite 2 1 No 34

8

Silverwing SC: 2016 Tuesday Evening Series -JUNIOR FLEET
COUNT 5
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No Qualify Score

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 Sailed Yes/No (Pts)

1 Aaron Evans 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 20 Yes 5

2 Niamh Baker 2 2 4 2 2 5 Yes 12

3 Joe Slipper 3 2 1 2 4 No 16

4 Rowen Baker 2 4 3 4 4 No 21

5 Ed Couchman-Boor 3 2 2 No 29

SCROLL DOWN FOR INDIVIDUAL RACE ANALYSIS



TUESDAY EVENING SERIES RACE ANALYSIS
NB: Calculations performed using RYA YR07 Spreadsheet. Calculations based on 'Average Lap Time Racing'

Tuesday 30th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:48:31 00:50:51 1046

2 23045 Paul Englemann Katie Englemann ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:51:12 00:53:40 1104

3 1021 Roger Bennet Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 7 00:52:03 00:53:56 962

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 5 00:46:56 00:54:45 1214

5 22359 Helen Gatehouse Rachel Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 6 00:52:26 00:54:58 1130

6 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 6 00:51:55 00:55:19 1119

7 447780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 5 00:53:03 00:55:23 1372

8 247 Phil Bergquist Susan Blandford COMET VERSA 1170 5 00:51:33 01:01:41 1333

9 388 Anthea Wright Eric Goodley COMET TRIO 1086 5 00:48:41 01:02:46 1259

10 304 Stuart Oborne Harvey Oborne RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 4 00:49:23 01:16:09 1597

11 21101 Dave Couchman Boor Stuart Hall LASER 2000 1100 5 01:00:00 01:16:22 1552

12 46734 Ed Couchman-Boor TOPPER 1341 3 00:46:40 01:21:12 2012

14 180309 Mike Webb LASER 1095 RET

Tuesday 23rd August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:35:50 00:53:27 1260

2 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:47:59 00:55:38 1125

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:46:54 00:56:11 1100

4 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 3 00:46:36 00:56:45 1093

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 3 00:47:50 00:58:15 1122

6 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:50:22 00:58:24 1181

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:48:46 00:59:23 1144

8 2000 Lesley Hunt RS Aero 7 1066 3 00:47:53 00:59:53 1123

9 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:50:53 01:00:57 1193

10 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4 01:02:01 01:04:16 1091

11 470 Helen Evans LASER 4.7 1210 2 01:01:24 01:41:29 2160

14 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 RET

14 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 RET

Tuesday 16th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Phil Bergquist RS 400 965 5 00:52:35 00:54:29 904

2 23047 Peter Jackson ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 5 00:59:46 00:55:48 1028

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:50:46 00:57:01 1091

4 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:53:48 00:58:29 1156

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:50:16 00:58:40 1080

6 159430 David Ackroyd LASER 1095 4 00:52:30 00:59:56 1128

7 2000 Lesley Hunt RS Aero 7 1066 4 00:51:27 01:00:20 1106

8 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:58:10 01:00:35 1250

9 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 4 00:53:56 01:01:34 1159

10 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1086 4 00:54:02 01:02:12 1161

11 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:57:40 01:02:41 1239

12 4537 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 4 00:59:07 01:04:15 1270

13 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:56:57 01:10:47 1632

14 0 Stewart Oborn Harvey Oborn RS Vision 1116 3 01:01:38 01:32:03 1766

Tuesday 9th August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:44:47 00:38:57 1121

2 566 Ken Baker John Bates YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:47:29 00:39:34 1189

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:44:12 00:39:43 1107

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 4 00:43:35 00:39:48 1091

5 159340 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 4 00:44:33 00:40:41 1116

6 10170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 4 00:44:47 00:40:54 1121

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:46:33 00:43:28 1166

8 358 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1086 4 00:47:16 00:43:31 1184

9 2000 Lesley Hunt RS Aero 5 1107 3 00:40:37 00:48:55 1356



Tuesday 2nd August

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Pete Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:40:31 00:35:14 1091

2 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 3 00:39:52 00:36:24 1073

3 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 3 00:42:21 00:37:07 1140

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:45:42 00:38:05 1230

5 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:52:08 00:38:53 1404

6 247 Phil Bergquist Ed Couchman-Boor COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:49:59 00:42:43 1346

7 974 Joe Slipper Adam Wickenden RS 200 1051 3 00:46:12 00:43:57 1244

8 21131 Howard Day Richard Gimblett LASER 2000 1100 3 00:55:42 00:50:38 1500

Tuesday 26th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:45:10 00:40:35 1004

2 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:51:30 00:44:47 1145

3 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:50:30 00:45:22 1123

4 974 Joe Slipper Adam Wickenden RS 200 1051 3 00:48:00 00:45:40 1067

5 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 3 00:50:10 00:45:49 1115

6 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 3 00:50:30 00:46:07 1123

7 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:51:00 00:46:35 1134

8 206 Stuart Hall Howard Day RS VISION 1116 2 00:43:25 00:58:21 1448

11 0 Ed Couchman-Boor TOPPER 1341 RET

11 3650 Dave Irwin SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 20th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4 00:43:21 00:44:55 944

2 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 4 00:49:21 00:45:04 1074

3 974 Adam Wickenden Joe Slipper RS 200 1051 4 00:47:44 00:45:25 1039

4 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:50:37 00:45:29 1102

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:49:30 00:46:13 1078

6 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 4 00:51:15 00:46:48 1116

7 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 4 00:46:00 00:47:40 1001

8 247 Phil Bergquist Susan Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:43:42 00:49:48 1268

9 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:50:15 00:49:58 1458

10 0 Howard Day Richard Gimblett LASER 2000 1100 2 00:40:15 01:13:11 1752

Tuesday 12th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sargensen RS 400 965 5 00:47:59 00:49:43 901

2 974 Adam Wickenden Joe Slipper RS 200 1051 4 00:44:05 00:52:26 1034

3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:44:33 00:55:22 1394

4 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 4 00:48:40 00:55:33 1142

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 4 00:50:39 00:57:49 1189

6 BA4 Matthew Wynn LASER 1095 4 00:52:07 00:59:30 1223

7 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 4 00:56:00 01:01:21 1314

8 4802 John Bates SOLO 1150 4 00:57:43 01:02:44 1354

11 247 Phil Bequist COMET VERSA 1170 RTD

11 78600 Mike Webb LASER RADIAL 1140 DNS

Tuesday 5th July

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 974 Adam Wickenden Joe Slipper RS 200 1051 4 00:47:41 00:45:22 955

2 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 4 00:45:53 00:47:33 919

3 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:42:09 00:48:52 1126

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:41:11 00:50:09 1100

5 159430 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 3 00:43:53 00:53:26 1172

6 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 3 00:46:21 00:54:10 1238

7 3380 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 3 00:47:42 00:55:18 1274

8 18000 Helen Gatehouse Rachel Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:46:58 00:56:16 1254

9 180309 Martin Weston LASER 1095 3 00:47:57 00:58:23 1281

10 247 Phil Bergquist Richard Gimblett COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:51:52 00:59:06 1385



11 303 Flo Tanner Carol Killham RS 200 1051 3 00:47:03 00:59:41 1257

12 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:40:50 01:00:54 1636

13 21004 Helen Pridmore Lesley Sarjantson LASER 2000 1100 2 00:43:45 01:19:33 1753

Tuesday 28th June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 974 Adam Wickenden Anais Bramall RS 200 1051 4.25 00:39:03 00:37:09 982

2 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4.25 00:35:54 00:37:12 903

3 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4.25 00:45:05 00:39:12 1134

4 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3.25 00:35:30 00:40:22 1168

5 247 Phil Bergqusit Helen Evans COMET VERSA 1170 3.25 00:36:50 00:41:10 1212

6 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3.25 00:42:38 00:41:34 1402

7 166605 Harry Lamon LASER 1095 4.25 00:45:35 00:41:38 1147

8 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4.25 00:44:53 00:41:54 1129

9 180309 Mike Webb LASER 1095 3.25 00:37:04 00:44:16 1219

10 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 4.25 00:43:02 00:44:36 1082

Tuesday 21st June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22104 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:42:00 00:37:44 990

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:43:44 00:39:18 1031

3 974 Adam Wickenden Anaïs Bramall RS 200 1051 3 00:43:26 00:41:20 1024

4 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:48:18 00:42:00 1139

5 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 3 00:49:32 00:43:25 1168

6 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:52:13 00:43:31 1231

7 247 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:51:11 00:43:45 1207

8 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:48:32 00:44:19 1144

9 21853 Dave Ackroyd Claire Ackroyd ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:49:21 00:44:20 1163

10 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 3 00:48:45 00:44:31 1149

11 18569 Bob Gatehouse Helen Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:49:57 00:44:53 1177

12 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:50:45 00:47:23 1196

13 BA4 Matthew Wynn LASER 1095 3 00:51:56 00:47:26 1224

14 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:43:07 00:48:14 1525

15 4883 Niamh Baker Rowen Baker RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1290 2 00:43:16 00:50:19 1530

16 3003 Helen Pridmore SOLO 1150 2 00:43:10 00:56:18 1526

17 180309 Mike Webb LASER 1095 3 01:05:00 00:59:22 1532

19 303 Flo Tanner Carol Killham RS 200 1051 RET

Tuesday 14th June

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4 00:48:54 00:50:40 885

2 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:58:52 00:52:53 1065

3 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 01:01:04 00:53:06 1105

4 21853 Dave Ackroyd ENTERPRISE S/H 1071 4 01:02:22 00:58:14 1128

5 18569 Helen Gatehouse Lisa Killham ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:48:39 00:58:17 1173

6 3859 Peter Lillywhite SOLO 1150 3 00:50:27 00:58:30 1217

7 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 3 00:48:47 00:59:24 1177

8 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 01:01:10 01:00:49 1475

9 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:56:28 01:02:44 1362

10 303 Flo Tanner Carol Killham RS 200 1051 4 01:06:33 01:03:19 1204

11 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:51:56 01:04:39 1253

12 247 Phil Bergquist Angelika King COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:58:40 01:06:51 1415

Tuesday 31st May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 247 Roger Bennett Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 4 00:46:55 00:40:06 1112

2 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 4 00:50:44 00:42:17 1203

3 3380 Harry Lemon SOLO 1150 4 00:50:48 00:44:10 1204

4 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 4.2 1377 3 00:45:57 00:44:30 1452

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 4 00:50:15 00:45:53 1191

Tuesday 24th May



Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 7 00:57:10 00:59:14 904

2 974 Adam Wickenden Anais Bramall RS 200 1051 6 00:54:54 01:00:57 1013

3 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 6 00:52:48 01:03:50 974

4 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW Dayboat 1200 5 00:54:55 01:04:04 1216

5 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 5 00:52:38 01:04:05 1165

6 22104 Ray Kirkham Sheron Bennett ENTERPRISE 1113 5 00:51:13 01:04:25 1134

7 159430 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 5 00:51:42 01:06:06 1145

8 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 4 00:51:16 01:06:54 1419

9 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 5 00:53:05 01:07:52 1175

10 247 Angelika King Matthew Wynn RS VISION 1116 5 00:59:26 01:14:33 1316

11 21101 Scott Buckley Joe Slipper LASER 2000 1100 4 00:52:28 01:23:28 1452

13 BA1 Mike Webb LASER 1095 RET

Tuesday 17th May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:45:30 00:49:27 1068

2 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 5 00:48:50 00:50:36 917

3 1448 Paul Engelmnann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 5 00:49:32 00:51:20 930

4 465 Adam Wickenden SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:44:20 00:51:45 1040

5 159430 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 4 00:46:24 00:52:58 1089

6 566 Ken Baker YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:40:18 00:55:58 1261

7 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:52:10 00:56:42 1224

8 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 4 00:50:15 00:57:22 1179

9 100170 Paul Deane LASER 1095 4 00:50:54 00:58:06 1194

10 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 4 00:53:20 00:58:26 1252

11 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:47:16 00:58:45 1479

12 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:51:08 00:59:41 1200

13 BA1 Matthew Wynn LASER 1095 3 00:40:16 01:01:17 1260

14 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1086 4 00:53:20 01:01:23 1252

15 247 Phil Bergquist Helen Evans COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:43:37 01:02:08 1365

16 403 Joe Slipper Scott Buckley RS VISION 1116 3 00:43:05 01:04:21 1348

Tuesday 10th May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 23045 Paul Engelman Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:54:54 00:49:20 1037

2 22359 Roger Bennet Lesley Sarjantson ENTERPRISE 1113 4 00:55:49 00:50:09 1054

3 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 01:03:56 00:55:36 1207

4 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 4 01:02:07 00:56:44 1173

5 47780 Aaron Evens TOPPER 1341 3 00:58:29 00:58:09 1473

6 247 Phil Berquist Helen Evans COMET VERSA 1170 3 00:52:40 01:00:01 1326

7 303 Flossie Tanner Carol Killham RS 200 1051 4 01:04:05 01:00:58 1210

8 388 Anthea Wright Leanne Bayliss COMET TRIO 1086 3 00:51:27 01:03:10 1296

9 1290 Niamh Baker Rowen Baker RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1290 2 00:42:29 01:05:52 1605

Tuesday 3rd May

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:37:07 00:32:17 1101

2 22359 Rager Bennett Lesley Sarjantson ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:39:09 00:35:11 1161

3 2906 Vic Laming Elaine Laming GRADUATE 1141 3 00:50:19 00:44:06 1492

4 BA1 Martin Weston LASER 1095 3 00:48:18 00:44:07 1432

5 46734 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 01:00:30 00:45:07 1794

6 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 3 00:50:13 00:45:52 1489

7 159430 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 3 00:51:40 00:47:11 1532

8 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 3 00:59:30 00:49:35 1764

9 247 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 3 01:00:15 00:51:30 1786

10 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 01:00:04 00:56:05 1781

12 124 Scott Buckley Joe Slipper RS VISION 1116 RET

Tuesday 26th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1448 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann RS 400 965 4 00:29:45 00:30:50 890

2 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 4 00:38:12 00:33:13 1143

=3 974 Adam Wickenden Anaïs Bramall RS 200 1051 4 00:35:40 00:33:56 1067



=3 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:34:08 00:33:56 1362

5 246 Scott Buckley Joe Slipper RS VISION (NO SPI) 1135 4 00:38:45 00:34:08 1160

6 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4 00:33:15 00:34:27 995

7 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 4 00:40:10 00:34:56 1202

8 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:38:20 00:35:48 1147

13 526 Martin Baker Abigail Baker LASER BAHIA 1095 RET

13 46734 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1341 RET

13 21305 Niamh Baker TOPPER 1341 RET

13 3380  LemonHarry SOLO 1150 RET

Tuesday 19th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 22359 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:33:17 00:29:54 1015

2 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 2 00:37:01 00:32:11 1129

3 465 Paul Engelmann SUPERNOVA 1071 2 00:34:37 00:32:19 1055

4 974 Adam Wickenden Anais Bramall RS 200 1051 2 00:34:08 00:32:29 1041

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 2 00:35:07 00:32:47 1071

6 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 2 00:36:40 00:33:29 1118

7 20000 Helen Gatehouse Joe Slipper ENTERPRISE 1113 2 00:37:27 00:33:39 1142

8 388 Anthea Wright Liam Bayliss COMET TRIO 1086 2 00:37:04 00:34:08 1130

9 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 2 00:39:22 00:34:14 1200

10 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:46:43 00:34:50 1424

11 46734 Niamh Baker TOPPER 1341 2 00:52:08 00:38:53 1590

12 BA1 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1341 1 00:34:20 00:51:12 2094

Tuesday 12th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:44:14 00:38:28 1080

2 20000 Helen Gatehouse Rachel Gatehouse ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:43:42 00:39:16 1067

3 23045 Paul Engelmann Katie Engelmann ENTERPRISE 1113 3 00:45:20 00:40:44 1107

4 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:45:12 00:41:17 1104

5 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:44:54 00:41:55 1096

6 159430 Dave Ackroyd LASER 1095 3 00:48:15 00:44:04 1178

7 566 Ken Baker Helen Evans YW DAYBOAT 1200 2 00:37:50 00:47:18 1386

8 1111 Aaron Evans RS FEVA (NO SPI) 1290 2 00:40:51 00:47:30 1496

9 247 Phil Bergquist COMET VERSA 1170 2 00:38:30 00:49:22 1410

10 46743 Naimh Baker TOPPER 1341 2 00:44:35 00:49:52 1633

11 471 Joe Slipper LASER 4.7 1210 2 00:44:53 00:55:38 1644

12 BA1 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1341 2 00:54:57 01:01:28 2013

Tuesday 5th April

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 465 Adam Wickenden SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:52:01 00:48:34 1009

2 BA1 Roger Bennett LASER 1095 3 00:56:04 00:51:12 1087

3 166605 Harry Lemon LASER 1095 3 00:56:50 00:51:54 1102

4 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 01:00:31 00:52:37 1173

5 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 2 00:47:54 00:53:35 1393

6 146310 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 01:00:06 00:54:53 1165

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:59:25 00:55:29 1152

8 46734 Rowen Baker TOPPER 1341 2 00:56:26 01:03:07 1641

Tuesday 29th March

Rank Sail Number Helm Crew Class PY Laps Elapsed Corrected Achieved PY

1 1021 Roger Bennett Lesley Sarjantson RS 400 965 4 00:35:41 00:36:59 871

2 465 Paul Engelmann SUPERNOVA 1071 4 00:43:25 00:40:32 1059

3 4461 Roly Lewitt SOLO 1150 3 00:35:45 00:41:27 1163

4 5487 Peter Phillips SOLO 1150 3 00:36:07 00:41:52 1175

5 143610 Scott Buckley LASER 1095 3 00:34:55 00:42:31 1136

6 47780 Aaron Evans TOPPER 1341 3 00:42:50 00:42:35 1393

7 1164 Stuart Hall SUPERNOVA 1071 3 00:35:32 00:44:14 1156


